
WON-330 SLITTER REWINDER

The WON-330 narrow-web slitter rewinder is fully 
servo-driven and features taper tension control, top 

brand web guiding, turret rewind, meter and number 
counting, static eliminator etc. The ultimate 

configuration for high productivity and quality.

* May vary depending on selected options&configurations

 

COUNTER
High-quality German-made counting 
sensor - extra accessories needed 
for transparent film material.

UNWINDER & WEB GUIDING

TURRET REWINDER
Rewinder with closed-loop tension 
control system ensures continuous 
stable tension. 400mm maximum 
rewind diameter.

Fully 
Servo-Driven 
Narrow-Web 

Slitter 
Rewinder

S330 S450 S520

AVAILABLE WIDTH: 330MM/450MM/520MMWON-330

330mm

300m/min 

16mm

700mm

400mm

6 Sets

0.4~0.6MPa

3 PH+N+PE

7KW

1800×1200×1400mm

1200KGS

450mm

300m/min 

16mm

700mm

400mm

6 Sets

0.4~0.6MPa

3 PH+N+PE

7KW

1800×1320×1400mm

1300KGS

520mm

300m/min 

16mm

700mm

400mm

6 Sets

0.4~0.6MPa

3 PH+N+PE

10KW

2265×1390×1400mm

1550KGS

Max Web Width

Max Speed

Min Slit width

Max Unwinder dia.

Max Rewinder dia.

Blades Installed

Air Supply

Power Supply

Total Motor Power

Dimension

Weight

SLITTING OPTIONS 

Optional standard 6 shear slitter or 
razor blade slitter. Easy to install. 
Features a standard high pressure 
waste suction system.

Servo driven unwind for clock wise 
and anti-clock wise unwinding. 
Automatic tension control, end-of-roll 
detection, webguide, integrated splice 
table, 76mm unwind mandrel. Factory 
upgrade to unwind rolls with dia = 
1000mm and a reel lift possible.


