RHY

WON-330 | SLITTER REWINDER



The WON-330 narrow-web slitter rewinder is fully servo-driven and features taper tension control, top brand web guiding, turret rewind, meter and number counting, static eliminator etc. The ultimate configuration for high productivity and quality.



* RHYDUAN

WON-330	AVAILABLE	AVAILABLE WIDTH: 330MM/450MM/520MM		
	\$330	\$450	\$520	
Max Web Width	330mm	450mm	520mm	
Max Speed	300m/min	300m/min	300m/min	
Min Slit width	16mm	16mm	16mm	
Max Unwinder dia.	700mm	700mm	700mm	
Max Rewinder dia.	400mm	400mm	400mm	
Blades Installed	6 Sets	6 Sets	6 Sets	
Air Supply	0.4~0.6MPa	0.4~0.6MPa	0.4~0.6MPa	
Power Supply	3 PH+N+PE	3 PH+N+PE	3 PH+N+PE	
Total Motor Power	7KW	7KW	10KW	
Dimension	1800×1200×1400mm	1800×1320×1400mm	2265×1390×1400mm	
Weight	1200KGS	1300KGS	1550KGS	

* May vary depending on selected options&configurations



UNWINDER & WEB GUIDING Servo driven unwind for clock wise and anti-clock wise unwinding. Automatic tension control, end-of-roll detection, webguide, integrated splice table, 76mm unwind mandrel. Factory upgrade to unwind rolls with dia = 1000mm and a reel lift possible.

COUNTER

High-quality German-made counting sensor - extra accessories needed for transparent film material.



TURRET REWINDER Rewinder with closed-loop tension control system ensures continuous stable tension. 400mm maximum rewind diameter.





SLITTING OPTIONS

Optional standard 6 shear slitter or razor blade slitter. Easy to install. Features a standard high pressure waste suction system. Fully Servo-Driven Narrow-Web Slitter Rewinder